
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jadyn Thompson Pratt High School 118.5 120.0 0

2 Savannah Smith Larned 116.0 110.0 0

3 Leah Weber Halstead 121.8 110.0 0

4 Gabby Gatlin Pratt High School 122.1 105.0 0

5 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.8 95.0 0

6 Hali Booi Colby High School 118.6 90.0 0

7 Karik Elliott Smoky Valley High School 122.0 90.0 0

8 Casey James Pratt High School 116.3 85.0 0

9 Breckyn Miller Pratt High School 119.2 75.0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jadyn Thompson Pratt High School 118.5 225.0 0

2 Savannah Smith Larned 116.0 180.0 0

3 Hali Booi Colby High School 118.6 175.0 0

4 Leah Weber Halstead 121.8 175.0 0

5 Gabby Gatlin Pratt High School 122.1 175.0 0

6 Breckyn Miller Pratt High School 119.2 145.0 0

7 Casey James Pratt High School 116.3 140.0 0

8 Karik Elliott Smoky Valley High School 122.0 140.0 0

9 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.8 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jadyn Thompson Pratt High School 118.5 140.0 0

2 Leah Weber Halstead 121.8 135.0 0

3 Karik Elliott Smoky Valley High School 122.0 125.0 0

4 Gabby Gatlin Pratt High School 122.1 120.0 0

5 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.8 115.0 0

6 Savannah Smith Larned 116.0 100.0 0

7 Casey James Pratt High School 116.3 100.0 0

8 Hali Booi Colby High School 118.6 100.0 0

9 Breckyn Miller Pratt High School 119.2 95.0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jadyn Thompson Pratt High School 118.5 485.0 10

2 Leah Weber Halstead 121.8 420.0 8

3 Gabby Gatlin Pratt High School 122.1 400.0 6

4 Savannah Smith Larned 116.0 390.0 4

5 Hali Booi Colby High School 118.6 365.0 2

6 Karik Elliott Smoky Valley High School 122.0 355.0 1

7 Casey James Pratt High School 116.3 325.0 0

8 Breckyn Miller Pratt High School 119.2 315.0 0

9 Alivia  Noll Scott City 122.8 210.0 0


